Length
Vector Plus
Restrictor
Description	 Part Number	 Unit	 Box Qty
Vector Plus Restrictor 13mm Stack Height
VPTR12 12” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor 	 45.1100.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPTR16 16” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor 	 45.1100.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPTR20 20” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor 	 45.1100.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPTR24 24” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor 	 45.1100.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPSR12L 12” Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor L/H 	 45.1100.01.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16L 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor L/H 	 45.1100.01.016	 Each	 50
VPSR12R 12” Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor R/H 	 45.1100.02.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16R 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor R/H 	 45.1100.02.016	 Each	 50
A high security hinge with built in
restrictor – the ultimate combination for
safety and security. The hinge complies
with BS7950 high security for windows.
Long and reliable working life tested to
30,000 cycles.
132	 Friction Stays
•	 Secured by Design
•	 BBA assessed
•	 Integral child proof mechanism
•	 Built-in quick release
•	 Automatically resets when window is closed
•	 BS7950 enhanced Security
Vector Plus Restrictor 16mm Stack Height
VPTR12H6 12” Top Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor	 45.1250.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPTR16H6 16” Top Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor	 45.1250.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPTR20H6 20” Top Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor	 45.1250.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPTR24H6 24” Top Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor 	 45.1250.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPSR12LH6 12” Side Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor L/H	 45.1250.01.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16LH6 16” Side Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor L/H	 45.1250.01.016	 Each	 50
VPSR12RH6 12” Side Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor R/H	 45.1250.02.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16RH6 16” Side Hung 16mm Vector Plus Restrictor R/H	 45.1250.02.016	 Each	 50
Tel: 01536 401155	 Fax: 01536 401157	 e-mail: sales@carlf.co.uk	 www.carlf.co.uk
Friction Stays	 133
Description	 Part Number	 Unit	 Box Qty
Vector Plus Restrictor 17mm Stack Height
VPTR12H7 12” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor	 45.1600.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPTR16H7 16” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor	 45.1600.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPTR20H7 20” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor 	 45.1600.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPTR24H7 24” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor 	 45.1600.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPSR12LH7 12” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor L/H	 45.1600.01.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16LH7 16” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor L/H	 45.1600.01.016	 Each	 50
VPSR12RH7 12” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor R/H	 45.1600.02.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16RH7 16” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Restrictor R/H	 45.1600.02.016	 Each	 50
Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic 13mm Stack Height
VPTR12A 12” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic 	 45.1650.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPTR16A 16” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic	 45.1650.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPTR20A 20” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic	 45.1650.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPTR24A 24” Top Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic	 45.1650.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPSR12LA 12” Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic L/H	 45.1650.01.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16LA 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic L/H	 45.1650.01.016	 Each	 50
VPSR12RA 12” Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic R/H	 45.1650.02.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16RA 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm Vector Plus Restrictor Austenitic R/H	 45.1650.02.016	 Each	 50
Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor 16mm Stack Height
VPTR12H6A 12” Top Hung Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor 16mm	 45.1665.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPTR16H6A 16” Top Hung Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor16mm	 45.1665.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPTR20H6A 24” Top Hung Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor 16mm	 45.1665.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPTR24H6A 24” Top Hung Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor 16mm	 45.1665.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPSR12H6AL 12” Side Hung16mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor L/H	 45.1665.01.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16H6AL 12” Side Hung16mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor L/H	 45.1665.01.016	 Each	 50
VPSR12H6AR 12” Side Hung16mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor R/H	 45.1665.02.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16H6AR 12” Side Hung16mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor R/H	 45.1665.02.016	 Each	 50
Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor 17mm Stack Height
VPTR12H7A 12” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor	 45.1675.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPTR16H7A 16” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor	 45.1675.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPTR20H7A 24” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor	 45.1675.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPTR24H7A 24” Top Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor	 45.1675.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPSR12H7AL 12” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor L/H	 45.1675.01.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16H7AL 16” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor L/H	 45.1675.01.016	 Each	 50
VPSR12H7AR 12” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor R/H	 45.1675.02.012	 Each	 50
VPSR16H7AR 16” Side Hung 17mm Vector Plus Austenitic Restrictor R/H	 45.1675.02.016	 Each	 50